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Level 1 Classes — These are available to anyone with or without
embroidery experience.
Level 2 Classes — These are available to anyone who has taken a
beginner level ribbon embroidery class.

Beginning Ribbon Embroidery
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (All Levels) Enter the
wonderful world of ribbon embroidery with
Karen’s original, pretty silk ribbon motif.
Learn about needles and silk ribbon, plus
several beginner stitches including feather and
straight stitches, ribbon stitches and looped
ribbon stitches.
1 Session  $70.00, plus $25.00 kit fee
Mon, Jul 17 OR Sat, Oct 21 (9:30-4:00)

“Marie's Cardinal” Thread Painting
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (Level 2) is stunning
bright red Cardinal and blossoms is a new creation
of Trish Burr. As you paint using long and short
stitches, or irregular satin stitches, this thread
painted bird will come to life.
2 Sessions    $120.00, plus $55.00 kit fee
Fri, Jul 14, 21 (9:30-4:00)

Say It With Roses  RE168
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (Level 2) Karen’s beautiful
masterpiece, embellished with twelve different rose
motifs, is designed for students to advance their
needlework skills from ribbon work to silk ribbon
embroidery.
3 Sessions   $180.00, plus $125.00 kit fee
Thu, Jul 20, Tue, Jul 25, Tue, Oct 17 OR
Sat, Jul 22, Sun, Jul 23, Sun, Oct 22 (9:30-4:00)

Ribbon Embroidered Notecards
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (All Levels) Create two
ribbon and thread embroidered note cards –
one with a heart design and another with
roses. You will receive additional instructions
for three flowers. Some experience with
embroidery will be helpful.

1 Session       $70.00, plus $18.00 kit fee
Sun, Oct 15 OR Fri, Oct 20 (9:30-4:00)

“Winter's Song” Thread Painting
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (Level 2) Needle paint,
thread by thread, this precious Yuletide bird created
by Trish Burr using long and short stitches or
irregular satin stitches.
2 Sessions     $120.00, plus $55.00 kit fee
Mon, Oct 16, 23 (9:30-4:00)

Ribbon Work with Karen  RE328
Teacher: Karen Fraser. (All Levels) Join us for
a day of embroidery that will help you finish
projects from Karen’s many ribbon
embroidery classes.
1 Session $50.00 
Tue, Jul 18 OR Mon, Jul 24 OR 
Fri, Oct 13 OR Thu, Oct 19 (9:30-4:00)

Bee House Scissor Keeper  RE367
Teacher: Anne Davies. (All Levels) Make Anne’s winning
entry in the Inspirations magazine’s “Just Gorgeous”
competition, featured in issue #68. With a different scene
on each side, this cute scissor keeper is the perfect way to
keep track of your scissors while learning both silk ribbon
and bead embroidery.
1 Session $70.00, plus $59.00 kit fee 
Sun, Sep 3 (9:30-4:00)

Bee House Needlecase  RE380
Teacher: Anne Davies. (Level 2) is is a companion
piece to the Bee House Scissor Keeper and the Bee
House Pin Cushion, both featured in Inspirations
magazine. Using the same ribbon and bead
embroidered flowers and critters, make a beautiful
and handy Dupioni silk needlecase measuring
5.75"x 5.75". Very detailed instructions are included
so you can sew together your needle case at home.

1 Session    $70.00, plus $150.00 kit fee    Sun, Oct 8 (9:30-4:00)

Wrap-Up Embroidery 
Projects with Anne  RE381
Teacher: Anne Davies. (All Levels) Bring a
project from any of Anne’s previous classes
and she will help you finish it.
1 Session    $55.00  
Sat, Sep 2 (10:00-4:00)

Beginning
Embroidered
Cell Phone Pouch  RE072
Teacher: Di. (Level 1) Learn ribbon and thread
embroidery by making this sweet cell phone pouch
with basic stitches: spider web rose, stem stitch rose,
lazy daisy, French knot rose and more.
1 Session   $50.00   Sat, Sep 2 (9:30-3:30)

Crazy Patch Embroidery  RE322
Teachers: Di & Heather. (Level 2) Each month a
different set of stitches is taught that can be made
into a “stitch page”, added to your crazy patch, or a
special project. July — Introducing beautiful Shibori
silk, silk ribbon work and thread embroidery
sprinkled with beads and sequins. August — Our
new hussif cover features a ribbon embroidered,
sequin laden peacock and the use of “Promarker”
fabric pens; the interior includes embellished beaded
trims, removable pincushion, scissor keeper and
notions pocket with other added surprises. September — We’re bringing back
the ZigZag detached chain stitch with new stitch combinations. 
1 Session $48.00 
Sat, Jul 8 OR Sat, Aug 19 OR Sat, Sep 9 (10:00-4:00)

Crazy Patch Embroidery Workshop  RE038
Teacher: Di. (Level 2) Bring any project where you want help from our “Crazy
Patch Embroidery” classes and see how the best creative ideas happen when
everybody gets together and the ideas start flying!
1 Session $48.00 Tue, Sep 19 (9:30-3:30)

Embroidery
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Cupcake Doily Book  RE382
Teacher: Chris Flynn. (All Levels) Create a
fanciful no-sew 5"x 5" mini album with tattered
bits of this and that, including vintage doilies,
timeless photos printed on silk, and a bit of bling.
1 Session     $48.00, plus $8.00 kit fee
Fri, Sep 22 (10:00-3:00)

Romantic Lace Clutch  RE384
Teacher: Chris Flynn. (All Levels) Create this
lavish lace clutch with vintage laces, doilies,
silk, and bling... perfect for evening attire, the
bride or for your special keepsakes. We will

build our collage of laces upon beautiful fabrics, free-motion quilt them in
place, and finish off our clutch with a brooch, pin or object of adornment.
1 Session    $48.00, plus $5.00 kit fee    Sun, Sep 24 (10:00-4:00)

Victorian Lace Wreath  RE385
Teacher: Chris Flynn. (All Levels) Gather your
holiday fabrics, lace scraps and linens, old tea
dyed sheets, and a bit of bling to create a fluffy
romantic upcycled traditional red, green or
ecru lace wreath for the holidays!
1 Session $48.00 Fri, Sep 29 (9:30-3:30)

Gypsy Blooms and Painted Laces
Teacher: Chris Flynn. (All Levels) Create
colorful fabric blooms by painting laces and
appliques using highly pigmented India inks.
1 Session    $30.00, plus $12.00 kit fee
Sat, Sep 23 (1:30-4:30)

You can use your painted gypsy blooms and laces in Chris’
Halloween/Gypsy Book of Spell and Fortunes.

Halloween or 'Gypsy' Book of
Spells and Fortunes  RE386
Teacher: Chris Flynn. (All Levels) Create a
spooky fabric, lace, and paper 9" x 6" album of
memories and images. Grungy black cheese
cloth, tattered lace, bundled herbs, charms, spells
and fortunes will fill your book with Halloween
or gypsy fantasy and amusement. With a canvas foundation and 10 interior pages
you will have plenty of tags and mini journals to record your memories.
2 Sessions $95.00, plus $20.00 kit fee
Sat, Sep 30 & Sun, Oct 1 (9:30-4:30)

Free Project Day with Di  RE094
Teacher: Di. (All Levels) Join Di the second Wednesday of each month and
with her expertise, get a jump start to finish all of those unfinished “gems”.
No charge, pre-registration required.
1 Session $0.00 
Wed, Jul 12 OR Wed, Aug 9 OR Wed, Sep 13 (10:00-2:00)

Free Sewing Day  CC094
Teacher: Piecemakers. (All Levels) Every Wednesday, Piecemakers offers a
room NO CHARGE to stitchers, quilters, sewers, embroiderers, knitters,
crocheters and more... Enjoy the day, finish UFOs, etc. without all the
interruptions at home. Please call or email to sign up.
1 Session $0.00 Wed, Jul 5 OR Wed, Jul 19 OR
Wed, Jul 26 OR Wed, Aug 2 OR Wed, Aug 16 OR Wed, Aug 23 OR 
Wed, Aug 30 OR Wed, Sep 6 OR Wed, Sep 20 OR 
Wed, Sep 27 (9:00-3:00)
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